## PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6934415

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
MYBITCHBOOK, INC.	07/08/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	ALETHOS, INC.	
Street Address:	517 SOUTH 9TH STREET	
City:	LAS VEGAS	
State/Country:	NEVADA	
Postal Code:	89101	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 4**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14672195
Application Number:	16683428
Patent Number:	8996573
Patent Number:	10489580

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (702)382-4805

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7023824804

Email: sweide@weidemiller.com **Correspondent Name:** WEIDE & MILLER, LTD. 10655 PARK RUN DRIVE Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: SUITE 100

Address Line 4: LAS VEGAS, NEVADA 89144

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KELSIS.2P/3P/4P/6P
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RANDAL SCOTT WEIDE
SIGNATURE: /R. Scott Weide/	
DATE SIGNED:	09/24/2021

## **Total Attachments: 2**

source=Alethos SOS name change#page1.tif source=Alethos SOS name change#page2.tif

> **PATENT REEL: 057601 FRAME: 0883** 506887595



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708 . Website: www.nvsos.gov

Filed in the Office of Business Number E0304722011-0 Barbara K. Cegarste Filing Number 20211652895 Filed On 7/8/2021 3;27;00 PM State Of Nevada Number of Pages

## **Profit Corporation:**

Certificate of Amendment (PURSUANT TO NRS 78 380 & 78.385/78.390)

Certificate to Accompany Restated Articles or Amended and Restated Articles (PURSUANT TO NRS 78 403) Officer's Statement (PURSUANT TO NRS 80 030)

1. Entity information:	Name of entity as on file with the Nevada Secretary of State:		
	MYBITCHBOOK, INC.		
	Entity or Nevada Business Identification Number (NVID) E0304722011-0		
2. Restated or Amended and Restated Articles: (Select one) (If amending and restating only, complete section 1.2 3, 5 and 6)	Certificate to Accompany Restated Articles or Amended and Restated Articles  Restated Articles - No amendments; articles are restated only and are signed by an officer of the corporation who has been authorized to execute the certificate by resolution of the board of directors adopted on.  The certificate correctly sets forth the text of the articles or certificate as amended to the date of the certificate.  Amended and Restated Articles * Restated or Amended and Restated Articles must be included with this filing type.		
3. Type of Amendment Filing Being Completed: (Select only one box)  (If amending, complete section 1, 3, 5 and 6)	Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation (Pursuant to NRS 78.380 - Before Issuance of Stock)  The undersigned declare that they constitute at least two-thirds of the following:  (Check only one box) incorporators board of directors  The undersigned affirmatively declare that to the date of this certificate, no stock of the corporation has been issued  Certificate of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation (Pursuant to NRS 78.385 and 78.390 - After Issuance of Stock)  The vote by which the stockholders holding shares in the corporation entitling them to exercise at least a majority of the voting power, or such greater proportion of the voting power as may be required in the case of a vote by classes or series, or as may be required by the provisions of the articles of incorporation* have voted in favor of the amendment is 1 - 0		
	Officer's Statement (foreign qualified entities only) - Name in home state, if using a modified name in Nevada  Jurisdiction of formation  Changes to takes the following effect.  The entity name has been amended.  The purpose of the entity has been amended.  Merger  The authorized shares have been amended.  Other (specify changes)  * Officer's Statement must be submitted with either a certified copy of or a certificate evidencing the filing of any document, amendatory or otherwise, relating to the original articles in the place of the corporations		

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Page 1 of 2 Revised 1/1/2019

**PATENT** 

REEL: 057601 FRAME: 0884



BARBARA K. CEGAVSKE Secretary of State 202 North Carson Street Carson City, Nevada 89701-4201 (775) 684-5708

Website: www.nvsos.gov

# **Profit Corporation:**

Certificate of Amendment (PURSUANT TO NRS 78 380 & 78 385/78 390)
Certificate to Accompany Restated Articles or Amended and

Restated Articles (PURSUANT TO NRS 78 403)
Officer's Statement (PURSUANT TO NRS 78 403)

***************************************	Officer 5 Otalement (Po	JRSUANT TO NRS 80 030)	
4. Effective Date and	Date:	Time:	
Time: (Optional)	(must not be later than 90 days after the certificate is filed)		
5. Information Being	Changes to takes the following effect:		
Changed: (Domestic	X The entity name has been amended.		
corporations only)	☐ The registered agent has been cha	anged, (attach Certificate of Acceptance from new	
	registered agent)		
	☐ The purpose of the entity has been amended.		
	The authorized shares have been amended.		
	☐ The directors, managers or genera	il partners have been amended.	
	☐ IRS tax language has been added.		
	Articles have been added.		
	Articles have been deleted.		
	Other.		
	The articles have been amended a	s follows: (provide article numbers, if available)	
	Articles have been amended to change entity name to: Alēthōs, Inc.		
	(attach-eddition	nal page(s)-iffrecessary)	
6. Signature:	v A	0	
(Required)	Signature of Officer or Authorized Signer	President Title	
	Signature of Officer or Authorized Signer	i ii e	
	x		
	Signature of Officer or Authorized Signer	Title	
	"If any proposed amendment would alter or chang	ge any preference or any relative or other right given to	
	class or senes of outstanding shares, then the amendment must be approved by the vote, in addition to the affirmative vote otherwise required, of the holders of shares representing a majority of the voting power		
	of each class or series affected by the amendment regardless to limitations or restrictions on the voting		
***************************************	power thereof.		
	Please include any required or optional int (attach additional page(s) if n		
·····			

This form must be accompanied by appropriate fees.

Page 2 of 2 Revised 1/1/2019

**PATENT** 

**REEL: 057601 FRAME: 0885**